2020 KUNSTTURNEN FRAUEN

5. Schwanen Cup-Horgen
Durchfiihrungsort: Horgen ZH
Datum: 18./19. Marz 2023

Kateqorie EPL by Schneider Electric
Name Vorname Jg. Riege %Q‘&& & é@o TOTAL
I D-Note EndnoteID-Note EndnoteI D-Note Endnotel D-Note Endnote I
1 Notz Chloé 2016 KT Weiningen  5.00 13.63 5.00 13.55 5.00 1290 4.50 13.55 53.63
2 Lusternauer Selina 2016  Kutu Uster 5.00 13.63 5.50 13.80 5.00 12.25 450 13.25 5293 ¢
3 Gnos Timea 2017 TV OPfikon-GI 5.00 13.80 5.50 13.15 5.00 13.15 4.50 12.80 52.90 r
4  Petrovic Emilija 2015 KT Weiningen 5.00 13.80 4.00 11.10 5.00 13.80 5.00 13.60 52.30 *
5 Bucher Luana 2016  Kutu Uster 5.00 13.43 5.00 13.30 5.00 12.40 4.00 12.50 51.63 *
6 Goldschmid Livia 2016 KT Neerach 500 14.03 550 1350 4.00 9.70 5.00 13.70 50.93 *
7 Odermatt Jil 2016 KT Neerach 5.00 13.50 5.00 11.50 5.00 12.70 4.00 13.10 50.80 *
8 Lutugama Aylin 2017 TV OPfikon-GI 5.00 13.50 5.00 12.30 5.00 11.65 5.00 13.25 50.70 *
9 Thaqi Dunejea 2015 Kutu Horgen 5.00 1345 4.00 11.00 5.0013.00 450 12.90 50.35 *
10 Scheck Lina 2016  Kutu Uster 500 13.25 5.00 1295 5.0011.45 4.00 11.90 49.55 *
11 Taiib Selma 2016  Kutu Altdorf 5,00 12.95 550 13.10 5.00 9.30 5.00 14.00 49.35 *
12 Johnson Zora 2017 TV OPfikon-GI 5.00 13.40 3.50 11.05 5.00 10.85 5.00 13.80 49.10 *
13 Durscher Ronja 2016 TZ Neuhausen 5.00 13.23 4.00 10.20 5.00 11.70 450 13.65 48.78 *
14  Busslinger Claire 2016  Kutu Altdorf 500 12.85 450 1235 5.00 9.60 5.00 13.85 48.65 *
15 Lascar Michelle 2016 KT Neerach 5.00 13.30 450 11.60 4.50 10.10 450 13.40 48.40 *
16  Briigger Ruby 2017 TV OPfikon-GI 5.00 13.38 4.00 11.50 4.50 10.40 4.50 13.10 48.38 *
17 Brihlmann Livia Theresa 2014 TZ Neuhausen 5.00 13.23 4.50 11.45 5.00 10.90 3.50 12.30 47.88 *
18 Jauch Ella 2017  Kutu Altdorf 500 13.48 450 1220 5.00 9.25 450 12.75 47.68 *
19  Mustafi Amra 2016  Kutu Uster 5.00 13.28 3.50 1045 4.50 10.05 450 13.20 46.98
20 Karagiille Melina 2016  Kutu Uster 5.00 13.05 4.00 11.10 5.00 10.60 4.00 12.20 46.95
21  Bachmann Eleyna 2016  Kutu Uster 500 7.90 5.00 13.20 5.0012.25 450 13.00 46.35
22 Ahmeti Saira 2017  Kutu Altdorf 5.00 13.65 5.00 12.80 4.00 6.45 450 13.40 46.30
23 Recher Ellen 2015 Kutu Horgen 5.00 13.48 400 1140 4.00 820 4.00 12.95 46.03
24  Cropiva Eliza 2016  Kutu Altdorf 500 12.80 4.00 1045 450 9.00 4.00 12.40 44.65
25 Riiegg Livia 2016  Kutu Uster 5.00 13.28 3.50 10.95 350 7.80 450 12.60 44.63
26  Richli Paula 2017  Kutu Altdorf 5.00 13.20 3.00 830 5.0010.05 450 12.90 44.45
27 Bilobrk Jolyn 2017 KT Weiningen 5.00 12.98 2.50 8.30 5.00 10.45 3.50 12.10 43.83
28 Pedrussio Melina 2016 TZ Neuhausen 5.00 12.65 3.00 9.15 5.00 9.40 4.00 12,50 43.70
29 Pituscan Victoria 2016 TZ Neuhausen 5.00 13.10 1.50 6.80 5.00 10.20 4.00 12.20 42.30
30 Dakaj Elsa 2017 Kutu Horgen 500 12.85 2.00 6.95 500 990 5.00 12.50 42.20
31  Murina Lorena 2016 TZ Neuhausen 5.00 13.20 3.00 8.50 4.00 820 4.00 11.75 41.65
32 Buess Mila 2017 Kutu Horgen 500 6.78 3,50 10.10 5.00 11.20 4.50 12.35 40.43
33  Scharrer Sophie 2016 TZ Neuhausen 5.00 13.00 1.00 590 5.00 7.85 4.00 12.00 38.75
34 Hagi Ylvi 2014  Kutu Horgen 500 12.78 1.00 5.25 5.0010.00 3.00 10.00 38.03
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